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200003240000
94541

03/24/2000
10:14:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN TAYLOR,
GLENDA

200003240000
94551

03/24/2000
10:14:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN OWEN,
THOMAS E

200007280002
54061

07/28/2000
11:10:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN LITTLE,
CHRISTOPHE
R B

200010310003
77651

10/31/2000
10:27:13

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
TRAVIS LEE

200003240000
94531

03/24/2000
10:14:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN RHODEN,
RONALD E

200003240000
94561

03/24/2000
10:14:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES TRUCKS,
KIMBERLY
WATTS

200007120002
33931

07/12/2000
10:22:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN EDWARDS,
ANTHONY
BRYANT

200010310003
77661

10/31/2000
10:27:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
THOMAS E

200003240000
94551

200010310003
77641

10/31/2000
10:27:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN LILLY, SYBILE
D


