Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003240000 94541	03/24/2000 10:14:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	TAYLOR, GLENDA						
200003240000 94551	03/24/2000 10:14:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	OWEN, THOMAS E						
200007280002 54061	07/28/2000 11:10:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	LITTLE, CHRISTOPHE R B						
200010310003 77651	10/31/2000 10:27:13	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, TRAVIS LEE						
200003240000 94531	03/24/2000 10:14:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	RHODEN, RONALD E						
200003240000 94561	03/24/2000 10:14:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUCKS, KIMBERLY WATTS						
200007120002 33931	07/12/2000 10:22:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	EDWARDS, ANTHONY BRYANT						
200010310003 77661	10/31/2000 10:27:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, THOMAS E					200003240000 94551	
200010310003 77641	10/31/2000 10:27:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	LILLY, SYBILE D						